Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Planning Board

Meeting Times:
Meeting Place:
Description:

1 Ms. Renee Kumor

2 Mr. John Antrim

3 Mr. Jonathan Parce

4 Mr. Mike Cooper

5  Mr. Stacy Rhodes

6 Mr. Tedd Pearce Chair
7 Mr. Boyce Laughter

8 Mr. Mitchell Gaither

9  Mr. Gary Griffin

10 Mr. Mark Williams

Positions: 10
3 Years

5:30 PM Monthly - 3rd Thursday
100 N. King St - Board of Commissioners Meeting Room Length:

Contact Person:
Contact Phone:

Tedd Pearce
698-0310

Board's purpose is to: 1. Conduct studies of Henderson County and the surrounding area 2. Advise the Board of Commissioners of land
use and development 3. Administer subdivision review 4. Review requests for new zoning or other amendments to the Henderson County

Zoning Ordinance.

Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:

Requirement: Commissioner Representative

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr. Jay Alley

Currently serving on:
EMS Quality Management Committee

Mr. Robert Danos
Currently serving on:
Community Child Protection Team (CCPT)
Ms. Dixie Gibbs Dellinger

Currently serving on:
Apple Country Greenway Commission

Mr. Fred Dorsey

Mr. Steve Dozier

Tuesday, April 08, 2008

Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:

01/19/2007

08/27/2007

06/01/2005

01/02/2008

04/04/2006

5/1/2010
5/1/2009
5/1/2010
5/1/2009
5/1/2011
5/1/2011
5/1/2009
5/1/2008
5/1/2010
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Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Planning Board

Meeting Times:  5:30 PM Monthly - 3rd Thursday Positions: 10 Contact Person: Tedd Pearce
Meeting Place: 100 N. King St - Board of Commissioners Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 698-0310
Description: Board's purpose is to: 1. Conduct studies of Henderson County and the surrounding area 2. Advise the Board of Commissioners of land

use and development 3. Administer subdivision review 4. Review requests for new zoning or other amendments to the Henderson County

Zoning Ordinance.

Mr. Edward J. Fortaw

Mr. Ken Gaylord

Ms. Marilyn Gordon

Currently serving on:
Library Board of Trustees

Mr. James Hemphill

Mr. Doug Jarvis

Currently serving on:
Cable Franchise Renewal Advisory Committee
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Mr. Morton Lazarus

Currently serving on:
Library Board of Trustees

Mr. A. Hunter Marks

Currently serving on:
Recreation Advisory Board

Ms. Vanessa Mintz

Mr. Richard Raube

Ms. Suprina Stepp

Tuesday, April 08, 2008

02/11/2008

05/13/2005

02/11/2008

03/10/2005

07/17/2006

07/01/2007

04/19/2006

04/12/2006

09/02/2007

04/07/2008
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Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Planning Board

Meeting Times:
Meeting Place:
Description:

5:30 PM Monthly - 3rd Thursday Positions: 10 Contact Person: Tedd Pearce
100 N. King St - Board of Commissioners Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 698-0310

Board's purpose is to: 1. Conduct studies of Henderson County and the surrounding area 2. Advise the Board of Commissioners of land
use and development 3. Administer subdivision review 4. Review requests for new zoning or other amendments to the Henderson County

Zoning Ordinance.

Ms. Colette Summitt 06/01/2005
Currently serving on:
Apple Country Greenway Commission
Mr. Scott Surrette 11/30/2006
04/26/2007

Mr. Brandon Yelverton

Currently serving on:
Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment

Tuesday, April 08, 2008
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