Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Planning Board

		County Planning Board					
Meeting Times:		5:30 PM Monthly - 3rd Thursday	Positions		Contact Person:	Tedd Pearce	
Meeting Place:		100 N. King St - Board of Commission	5 5	3 Years	Contact Phone:	698-0310	<i>.</i>
De	scription:	Board's purpose is to: 1. Conduct stuc use and development 3. Administer su Zoning Ordinance.	•		•		
1	Ms. Re	nee Kumor	Requirement:			Expiration Date:	5/1/2010
2	Mr. Jo	hn Antrim	Requirement:			Expiration Date:	5/1/2009
3	Mr. Jo	nathan Parce	Requirement:			Expiration Date:	5/1/2010
4	Mr. Mi	ke Cooper	Requirement:			Expiration Date:	5/1/2009
5		acy Rhodes	Requirement:			Expiration Date:	5/1/2011
6	Mr. Te	dd Pearce Chair	Requirement:			Expiration Date:	5/1/2011
7	Mr. Bo	yce Laughter	Requirement:			Expiration Date:	5/1/2009
8	Mr. Mi	tchell Gaither	Requirement:			Expiration Date:	5/1/2008
9	Mr. Ga	ry Griffin	Requirement:			Expiration Date:	5/1/2010
10	Mr. Mo	ark Williams	Requirement: Commi	ssioner Rep	presentative	Expiration Date:	
Ap	oplicants	s Interested in this Bo	oard:				
	Mr. Jay Alley					01/19/2007	
Currently serving on: EMS Quality Management Committee							
Mr. Robert Danos					08/27/2007		
Currently serving on:							
		Child Protection Team (CCPT)					
Ms. Dixie Gibbs Dellinger Currently serving on:						06/01/2005	
	,	ry Greenway Commission					
Mr.	Fred Dors	ey				01/02/2008	

Mr. Steve Dozier

04/04/2006

Tuesday, April 08, 2008

Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson	County Planning Board				
Meeting Times:	5:30 PM Monthly - 3rd Thursday	Positions:	10	Contact Person:	Tedd Pearce
Meeting Place:	100 N. King St - Board of Commissioners Meeting Room	Length:	3 Years	Contact Phone:	698-0310
Description:	Board's purpose is to: 1. Conduct studies of Henderson use and development 3. Administer subdivision review 4 Zoning Ordinance.				
Mr. Edward J.	Fortaw				02/11/2008
Mr. Ken Gaylor	d				05/13/2005
Ms. Marilyn Go Currently servi	ng on:				02/11/2008
Library Boar Mr. James Hen	rd of Trustees nphill				03/10/2005
					07/17/2006
Mr. Morton La: Currently servin Library Boar					07/01/2007
Mr. A. Hunter A Currently servit Recreation A					04/19/2006
Ms. Vanessa M					04/12/2006
Mr. Richard Ra	ube				09/02/2007
Ms. Suprina St	ерр				04/07/2008

Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Planning Board								
Meeting Times:	5:30 PM Monthly - 3rd Thursday	Positions:		Contact Person:	Tedd Pearce			
Meeting Place: Description:	2: 100 N. King St - Board of Commissioners Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 698-0310 Board's purpose is to: 1. Conduct studies of Henderson County and the surrounding area 2. Advise the Board of Commissioners of land use and development 3. Administer subdivision review 4. Review requests for new zoning or other amendments to the Henderson Count Zoning Ordinance.							
Ms. Colette Summitt 06/01/2005 Currently serving on: Apple Country Greenway Commission								
Mr. Scott Surr	ette				11/30/2006			
Mr. Brandon Ye	04/26/2007							
Currently serving on:								

Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment